B cneirs
B 5540415
S 70007
- TA12319
- CN36176
- BBA0487

- KK 23821
- HH19195

- HH12906
- CN36169
- HH19802

- HH14161
- HH12119

B2

EXHAUST COVER
BOLT 5X10
CYLINDER CAPUNIT
GROMMET
EXHAUST FILTER A

SCREW M6X35(REPLACES BB40469)

PROTECTOR
CYLINDER CAP SEAL
PISTON STOP

COMP. SPRING 3821
O-RING 3X56.8 851438
HEAD VALVE WASHER
HEAD VALVE PISTON
O-RING A 3.2X69.5

HEAD VALVE SEAL
O-RING 5.7X55.4

MAIN PISTON UNIT
CYLINDER

CYLINDER RING

O-RING AS568-244

O-RING 1AP70

FRAME

FRAME

WARNING LABEL (FRAME)
LABEL CN100(CE)

ROLL PIN 3X32 AW



S 12111
B <1147
- CC00402
- HH11159
- CN31661
SO 11151
- HH11138
S cnazoa7
- FF30161
- HH11119
- HH11209
- CN31589
SO 11113
B < 24123
BN 11901

- TA10506
- FF21220
- TA10505

- HH14913
- HH11105
- CN70200
- BB40453
- EE39602

O-RING 1AG-45

END CAP

NUT M6

O-RING ARP568-016 86459

TRIGGER VALVE GAGE (REPLACES CN31590/CN33023)

O-RING ARP568-013 N10067
O-RING AP20

TRIGGER VALVE HOUSING(REPLACES CN/KN10387)

PIN 161
O-RING AP6 N10027

O-RING 1BP7 N10028

PILOT VALVE

O-RING AP9 N5528
COMPRESSION SPRING 4123
O-RING 1.4 X 2.5 CN65020
TRIGGER VALVE STEM
TRIGGER VALVE CAP
CONTACT LEVER

PIN 3X 16 N10098

TRIGGER

CONTACT ARM GUIDE
BUMPER

O-RING AS568-151

O-RING AP7 N5525

NOSE (CN100)

BOLT 10X30

WASHER 7



- KK23788
SO < 23710
- CN36181
- FF42216
- HH11132
SO o152
SO 11143
- KK23832
- KK23517

- BB40469
- FF31285
- FF41599
- CN36195
- KK33261
- 1710405

- EE39814
I 41261
- EE39609
- FF41837
- CN30584
- KK23109

COMP. SPRING 3788
COMP. SPRING 3710

FEED PAWL

STEP PIN 2216

O-RING 1AP10A CN65072
FEED PISTON

O-RING AP21 851437
COMP. SPRING 3832
COMP. SPRING 3517

FEED PISTON STOP
SPRING COLLAR

C-RING 26

BOLT 6X40

STRAIGHT PIN 1285

PIN 1599 (REPLACES FF41587)
DOOR LATCH

TORSION SPRING 3261 (REPLACES KK 33169)
E-RING 4

PLAIN WASHER D

PIN 1261

RUBBER WASHER 1.8X6X2
STEP PIN 1837

CHECK PAWL CN65056
SPRING 3109 CN65057
DOOR

DUST COVER

MAGAZINE CAP



WARNING LABEL

SPRING HOOK

SPACER CN65091

SPRING 3144 (SUPERCEDES KK13040)
NAIL SUPPORT UNIT

SPACER

MAGAZINE
- EE39603 RUBBER WASHER 14(REPLACES EE39606)

- FF41560 STEP PIN 1560
- EE39138 WASHER 138

CONTACT ARM COVER
COLLAR

COMP. SPRING 3820

CONTACT ARM

PILOT VALVE

COMPRESSION SPRING 3129
TRIGGER VALVE STEM CN-670DS
TRIGGER VALVE CAP CN-670DS
SPRING 3228

CONTACT LEVER DS

TRIGGER (S.T)

EYE BOLT 8X15

CN80525 REPLACED GRIP
SPECIAL NUT

- BB40411 BOLT 6X20
B o
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